
 

 

Mr. Welch 

Communications 11: Semester 2, Term 1 – 2016 

 

Minimum Due Dates 

Communications 11 

Module Last Day 

Section 2.1 February 10 - Wednesday (6) 

Section 2.2 February 18 - Thursday (6) 

Section 2.3 February 26 - Friday (4) 

Section 2.4 and Writing Exam March 3 - Thursday (4) 

Interim Reports Due March 4 - Friday 

Section 3.1 March 11 - Friday (6) 

Spring Break March 12 to March 28 (Students return on Tuesday, March 29.) 

Section 3.2 April 5 - Tuesday (6) 

Section 3.3 April 11 - Monday (4) 

Section 3.4 April 15 - Friday (4) 

Term 1 Marks Due March 18 - Monday 

 


